Date Resolution No.
2/7/2022 2022-011
5/16/2022 2022-051
2021-112
12/6/2021 2021-177
2021-015

Sales Tax Bond
Project Description

Fire Station - Oelrich Construction
Fire Station - Drainage Easement
Fire Station Engineering - Passero
New City Hall - Passero
New City Hall & Fire Station- Passero
Columbia Banks Purchase
Pipe and Fittings for Fire Station
Equipment for Bank Building
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5,700,000.00
(2,747,429.00)
(1,800.00)
(82,000.00)
(39,000.00)
(233,048.00)
(1,102,318.50)
(31,831.84)
(27,911.25)

1,434,661.41



