## Sales Tax Bond

Date	Resolution No.	Project Description	\$ 5,700,000.00
2/7/2022	2022-011	Fire Station - Oelrich Construction	\$ (2,747,429.00)
5/16/2022	2022-051	Fire Station - Drainage Easement	\$ (1,800.00)
	2021-112	Fire Station Engineering - Passero	\$ (82,000.00)
12/6/2021	2021-177	New City Hall - Passero	\$ (39,000.00)
	2021-015	New City Hall & Fire Station- Passero	\$ (233,048.00)
		Columbia Banks Purchase	\$ (1,102,318.50)
		Pipe and Fittings for Fire Station	\$ (31,831.84)
		Equipment for Bank Building	\$ (27,911.25)

1,434,661.41